
ROSTER   March 19th – May 29th 2016 

DAY, DATE, TIME. COMMENTATOR READER GOSPEL 
PROCESSION 

PRESENTATION 
OF GIFTS 

SPECIAL 
MINISTERS 

MONEY 
COUNTERS 

Sat 19th March 
6pm 

Lou Kerrins 
Trish 

Warnett  
Joan Webster Anne Hutchison 

G Ranson 
D Woodman 

P Bladwin 

 
 
 

Simon Cowan Sun 20th March 
8am 

Palm Sunday 
Rob Miller 

Debbie 
Worm 

Lisa Cowan 
Bryan & Trish 

Miller 

S Cowan 
B Curtis 
R Kelly 

Easter 
24th March Holy Thurs 
25th March Good Fri 
26th March Easter Vigil 
27th March Easter Sun 

Special Roster 

 
Trish Warnett 

Sat 2nd April 
6pm 

Denice Bourke 
Denise 

Woodman 
Debbie Turvey Ev Leahy 

A Ciavarella 
S Finlayson 
A Hutchison 

 
 

Debbie and 
Lou Worm 

Sun 3rd April 
8am 

Marie O’Meara 
Simon 
Cowan 

Bernie Maher Rob Miller 
T Miller 

R O’Meara 
D worm 

Sun 10th April 
10am                      Children’s Mass  

S Nihill 
C Serra 
D Worm 

Denise 
Woodman 

Sat 16th April 
6pm 

Sacha Finlayson 
Denice 
Bourke 

Bryan Miller Margaret Corrigan 
G Ranson 
J Webster 

D Woodman 
B Woods 

Sun 17th April 
8am  

Keith Stewart Betty Curtis Fiona Cowan Barry/Jan Lowe 
C Reilly 

C Coulston 
L Cowan 

Sun 24th April 
10am 

Lou Kerrins 
Maria 

Spedding 
Bernie Maher Connie Serra 

P Baldwin  
P Kerrins 

L McGrath 
Trish Warnett 

Sat 30th April 
6pm 

Marli Kelly 
Sacha 

Finlayson 
Pat Baldwin Joan Cummins 

D Bourke 
A Ciavarella 
A Hutchison 

Simon Cowan 
Sun 1st May 

8am 
Debbie Worm 

Sheila 
Gregg 

Lisa Cowan Marian Grumley 
S Cowan 
B Curtis 
R Kelly 



 

Sun 8th May 
10am                      Children’s Mass  

A M Nihill 
S Nihill 

R O’Meara 

Anne 
Hutchison 

Sat 14th May 
6pm 

Denise Woodman 
John / Mary 

Lou Ford 
Joan Webster  

Damien/Sacha 
Finlayson 

P Baldwin 
A Hutchison 

D Bourke 
Trish Warnett 

Sun 15th May 
8am 

Coral Reilly Ross Kelly Simon Cowan 
Sheila McCann 

Marg Normington 

T Miller 
D Worm 

C Coulston 

Sun 22nd May 
10am 

Paul Kerrins 
Stephanie 

Hicks 
Leo McGrath Pat Baldwin 

C Serra 
L Kerrins 
A M Nihill 

D Woodman 

Sat 28th May 
6pm 

Lou Kerrins Marli Kelly 
Denise 
Woodman 

Margaret Corrigan 
D Bourke 

A Ciavarella 
S Finlayson 

Carol Coulston 
Sun 29th May 

8am 
Carol Coulston Rob Miller Bernie Maher 

Bryan & Trish 
Miller 

Rob O’Meara  
C Reilly 
L Cowan 


